1 5 year warranty for the BRIDGE module.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 20 - 75 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 640 - 9 750 WEIGHT (LBS) 24": 2.20, 48": 4.52, 96": 9.04
EFFICACY (LM/W) 130 - 134
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE

use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed
for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
ORDERING GUIDE
S20NS L
SERIES SIZE LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE 1 VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
OPTIONS
S20NS 48 - 48" L - LED A3 - 4 585 LUMENS (35 W) 32 - 120-347 40K - 4 000 EL - BRIDGE NORMALLY ON
EMERGENCY  REMOTE 2
1See IES files for details.
2When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
 For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
S20NS  •  Rev. 2023-8-17
S20NS
DIMENSIONS
48"
     技术要求
1.表面经喷塑处理，(热固性粉末涂料)塑粉:JA01WZ(白高光）。
2.制件表面应光洁，无缺料,折弯处无层面裂纹，无喷塑脱落等现象。
3.喷涂的颜色与选定的样板或色板一致，目测无明显色差。
4.未标注R均为制造工艺R0.5。
5.未标注公差，参照未标注公差表。
设 计
制图
校对
审核
产品名称
料号
材料
数量 单位
共   页 第    页
mm
尺寸分段 长度公差 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5
±0.8
±1.2
±1°30′
±1°
±30′
±20′
±10′
＞30-120
＞120-400
＞400-1000
＞1000-2000
-10
＞10-50
＞50-120
＞120-400
＞400
未标注公差表
签字 日期
Kang
江苏恒太照明有限公司
1
ETLSN-N-4FT 总装图Wang
Yang
Song 10 1
3 5/8" (90.8 mm)
3 3/8" (85 mm)
3 5/8" (90.8 mm)47 3/8" (1 202 mm)
96"
94 1/8" (2 392 mm)
3 3/8" (85 mm)
3 5/8" (90.8 mm)
3 1/2" (90.4 mm)
24"
     技术要求